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AGENDA

Morning session - COVID-19

09:00

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:15

10:35

11:05

Welcome and introduction
Professor David Coates

Lockdown labs and pandemic practicals (developing bioscience technical skills
during COVID-19)
Swansea University

The Capstone Project during the COVID-19 crisis
University of Huddersfield

Final year, honours & capstone projects in a post-COVID world - Better
preparing our students for their diverse career pathways

Dr Dave Lewis

Break

Practical teaching and assessment during the COVID-19 pandemic
University of Hertfordshire

Q&A

Close of morning session

Optional drop-in session

11:10

Drop-in question session with principal assessor
10 minute slots in a two-hour window (11:10-13:10)

Afternoon session - Creativity

14:00

14:10

14:30

14:50

14:55

15:15

15:35

16:05

Welcome and introduction
Professor David Coates

Creativity within the accreditation criteria
Professor Robert Slater

Enterprise in biomedical sciences
Leeds Beckett University

Break

Global issues and real-world challenges
Staffordshire University

Developing creativity and action plans with thinking canvasses
Professor Paul Ramsay

Q&A

Summary and close
Professor David Coates



