

Accreditation Conference 2021

Tuesday 27th April | 09:00 - 16:00 | Zoom

AGENDA

Morning session - COVID-19

09:00	Welcome and introduction Professor David Coates
09:10	Lockdown labs and pandemic practicals (developing bioscience technical skills during COVID-19) Swansea University
09:30	The Capstone Project during the COVID-19 crisis University of Huddersfield
09:50	Final year, honours & capstone projects in a post-COVID world - Better preparing our students for their diverse career pathways Dr Dave Lewis
10:10	Break
10:15	Practical teaching and assessment during the COVID-19 pandemic University of Hertfordshire
10:35	Q&A
11:05	Close of morning session
Optional drop-in session	
11:10	Drop-in question session with principal assessor 10 minute slots in a two-hour window (11:10-13:10)
Afternoon session - Creativity	
14:00	Welcome and introduction Professor David Coates
14:10	Creativity within the accreditation criteria Professor Robert Slater
14:30	Enterprise in biomedical sciences Leeds Beckett University
14:50	Break
14:55	Global issues and real-world challenges Staffordshire University
15:15	Developing creativity and action plans with thinking canvasses Professor Paul Ramsay
15:35	Q&A
	• · · ·

16:05 Summary and close Professor David Coates